APPLICATION FORM FOR PROVIDING LT SERVICE CONNECTION (FOR ALL CATEGORY AND FOR ALL PURPOSE)

	I / We hereby request your described below. I/We ar I/We agree to abide by MeECL and to make all charges as may become of	the terms a l payments	lawful occur nd condition	nier of the premi- relating to the	ses. supply of elec	tricity by
3.	a) Full name and address SHARAILIN MARBA					29 535 8
	b) Status in relation to th	e premises,	Owner Occupier			
	c) Location and address	of the premi	ses including	Police Station.		
	d) Nature of LT Supply	Commercia		Domestic	9	
	d) Nature of LT Supply	Commercial Industrial WSLT Agriculture		Domestic General Purpor PL KJ	se 🗍	

NB: The following documents are to be enclosed:

- Test Report from Licensed contractor. 1)
- Agreement Form duly filled in. 2)
- Proof of ownership (in case the applicant is owner) Number of the nearest Electric Pole. 3)
- 4)
- NOC of the owner of the premises (in case the applicant is occupier).
- Attested copy of permission obtained from Pollution Control Board.
- Building permission from the concerned authority

AGREEMENT FOR SUPPLY OF ELECTRICITY LOW TENSION

AN AGREEMENT made this the 14 day of 06 of 20 25 between SHARALLIN MAKBANLANG and his successors and assigns (hereinafter referred to as the consumer) of the One Part and the Meghalaya Energy Corporation Limited an electricity distribution licensee under the Electricity Act, 2003 and its successors and assigns (hereinafter referred to as the Corporation) of the Other Part. Note: The term 'consumer' includes an individual person (whether male or female), 'a body of persons, a company, society, firm, association or organization. WHEREAS, the consumer has applied to the Corporation for supply of electricity to the premises and the Corporation has agreed to give the supply under the terms and conditions hereinafter appearing; NOW, THEREFORE, the agreement witness -(1) That the supply shall be given to the premises located at MAWTAWAR LATTLUM with the consumer as owner/occupier of; The load whereof shall not exceed 2 16 watts; (3) That the provisions of the Electricity Act, 2003 and the Regulations, Code and Orders, including Tariffs Orders, as may be made form time to time by the Meghalaya State Electricity Regulatory Commission shall apply and bind the consumers and the Corporation alike; (4) That the consumer shall regularly and timely pay to the Corporation all charges as may be due for the supply of electricity; (5) That the Agreement shall be for a period of two years and may be renewed for a further period. Provided that supply shall not be terminated by mere efflux of time if the consumer is

Provided that supply shall not be terminated by mere efflux of time if the consumer is willing that the Agreement is renewed;

(6) That the Agreement shall be terminated if the consumer on its part desires it so and gives to the Corporation a prior notice of not less than one month or, on the part of the Corporation, if the consumer has violated any of the terms and conditions of the agreement;

Provided that on the part of the Corporation notice shall be given to the consumer stating the reasons for the proposed termination and giving him opportunity to state his case and his statement, if any, duly considered before the agreement is terminated and the supply of electricity cut off; (7) The the terms and conditions of this Agreement shall be effective from the date of supply of electricity is commenced.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF the parties hereto have set their hands and seals the date, month and year first above written.

The Consumer

For and on behalf of the Corporation

Witness:-

Signature: 3. morten, 1.

Name: SHALLBE TRUSTFULL MARBANIANG

Address: MANLAI MANTAWAR LAITLUM

Signature:

Name: Wealthyland Marbaniang
Address: Mowlar Macolaway Laillum

MEGHALAYA ENERGY CORPORATION LIMITED TEST REPORT (LT SUPPLY)

To),	Т	he																										
OL VI						4									. ,					_		_							-
		is to Nar		rtily	tha	t re	pan	red /	rei	new	ed /	ade	ditie	ona.	I / ne	w	elec	tric	m	sta	ilat	ion	at t	he p	rei	nise	es	10	
5	H	A	R	A	1	1	1	N		M	A	R	B	4	N	1	A	N	9										
						(Ple	ase l	eav	ve o	ne l	oloc	k b	etw	een:	nan	ne d	& s	urń	am	e)								
(A	Add	ress)																										
M	A	D	T	A	D	A	R		1	A	i	7	1	u	M														

is duly completed, tested and is ready for your authorized representatives to test and connect on your main line.

I. The load has been arranged as follows:-

Details of Load	Wattage	Pha	se- I	Phas	se- II	Phas	e- III	Total watt
	of each item	No of points	Total watt	No. of points	Total watt	No. of points	Total watt	of all 3 phases
1. Light points			100000					
(i) Fluorescent								
(ii) Incandescent								
(iii) CFL								
(iv) Halogen	-							
(v) Others Lep	9 water	5	4500	a				
2. Fan Points								
1 1 1 1 2								and a
3. Plug points (3-								I PE
pin)	H		2001	7				
(i) 6 Amps	lovo wat	3	300 Wal	4				
(ii) 16 Amps	1000 wel	To 1	1000000	I ls				
A Flore Stronger								
4. Electrical visual gadgets	Govt Reg							
(i) Water Heater								
(Geyser)								
(ii) Refrigerator						-		
(iii)Air Conditioner								
(v) Others								
Not the second s							1	
5. Welding	1				-	1)		
Transformer						200		
						-		
6. Motor								Y

Total	1345 Walls	
In case of load enhancement	10.0000	
Existing load (in watts) Total load in the premises (in		
watts)	1345 Dette	

2 7				
DU	Of	es	-	E
. 4	w			•

- (a) Details of any apparatus (other than the above mentioned) should be given.
- (b) Rating of capacitor used in Induction Motor and Welding Transformer (Test report of capacitor is to be enclosed) KVAR

II. Type of wiring pre looping system
III. Voltage and system of supply. 230 volts II. Type of wiring

IV. Test Result: 0.K

Date of Testing by Licensed Contractor

	Type of Test	Result of test carried out by licensed contractor (in M Ω) / Ω	Result of test carried out by the supplier under relevant IE Rules, (in M Ω) / Ω
a.	Insulation resistance between earth and whole system of conductor.	22 Ms	72 Adies, (III W 122) / 12
b.	Insulation resistance between all conductors.	22 M2	
c.	Earth continuity between earth electrode and earth continuity conductor.		
d.	Polarity of non-linked SP switches		

V. Full Name with signature of Licensed contractor: (with date) LIC No

Full Name with signature of supervisor VI. (with date) LIC No

Full Name with signature of wireman VII. (with date) PERMIT No.

VIII. Signature of the authorized official who tested the installation of behalf of supplier (with date)

IX. Date of connection of supply to the installation :

D. RYMBAI Electrical Supervisor Govt. Regd. No.- 1593.

> W Ryntathiang Electrical Wireman Regd. No. 4770



SEX

: Female

DATE OF BIRTH/AGE: 01/08/1998

ADDRESS:

HNo 307, MAWTAWAR, VILL-MAWTAWAR DIST-EAST KHASI HILLS-793022

Electoral Registration Date:5-12-2016 Assembly Constituency No & Name 15 - MAWLAI

Part No and Name

6 - MAWTAWAR B

6 - MAWTAWAR B

गोट/Note:
। इस कर को काल करने काम से यह योई गाउँदे गाँदे है कि जान उत्तेकन
विश्वीक कामाजी है जिल्लाक है। कुनका जानक जान प्रत्येक गुरूब से पदनै
वर्तका नामाजी में जान के।
Marry possession of this card is no guarantee that you are elector of the current electoral roll. Please check your name in the current electoral roll before every election.
2. इस करने में पहिल्लिक जनकिंगी को निश्चीक गामवाली में प्रतिकार के सामाज जान किये के निश्चीक जामवाली में प्रतिकार कर विश्वीक निश्चीक के अन्य के अन्य में पूर्व मान प्राच्या।
Date of Birth mentioned in this card shall not be treated as a proof of aga/D.O.E. for any purpose other than registration in electoral roll.

(- Min of

THE DURBAR SHNONG MAWTAWAR

Last Khasi Hills District

Mylliem Syiemship

Dated Mawtawar The 9th Muldele, voca

KA JINGAI NONGRIM SHNONG (Shna iing)

Kumba la ai boi da ka Dorbai Shnong Mawtawar,ngi ki Rangbah Shnong ngi la ai nongrim dunque ia phi Kong Surkailan Alar Bahitana u'Ka khun jong u'ka Min'tani Diffrentia No. ba long u'ka khun jong ka Shnong Mawtawai hapoli ka jaka dinong kaba don hangue hapoh Mawtawai LATLUM
Ki pud sawdong jong kane ka jaka ki long kumne harum:

Halor kane ka jingar jingbat jong ngi sa plu ban shna jing hapoh katel ka jaka shnong, maphi KNG SHA PALLIN PLARBANI ANG plu del ban tel bad shna jing noh hapoh katel ka jaka hapoh ka shi snem naduh kane ka sngi ba plu la joh pdiang ia kane ka jingbit kata naduh ka

SALA AT haduh ka SALGI BAN PIALDER Ki Kyndon ba la buh ia phi da ka Dorbar Shnong Mawtawar.

- 1 Phim lah ban tam palat ia ki jingthew kumba la ai da ka Shnong
- 3. Plant lab ban die 14 ka jaka bad ka jing sha kiwei pat
- k. Plimi lah ban buli byuda ia kanc ka jaka
- 4. Phim bit ban bsan dieng ne ieh khlaw ia kane ka jaka.
- 5. Phim bit ban shna tang ia ka iing/sem ri jingri bad ai wai sha kiwei
- 6 Phim bit ban ai pateng ia ka jaka sha kiwei khlein ka jingtip ka Shnong.
- 7 Phim bit ban ich iing jah
- 8 Lada phim lah ban ter ting hapoh ka shi snem ka Shnong kan shim noh khlem da pyntip sha phi

Manga UKa SEIARAININ MARRANIA MG (ba ioh nongrim), nga kular ha khmat jong phi ki Rangbah Shnong ban kohnguh ia baroh ki kyndon bala buh ryntih da ka Dotbar Shnong Nga pynshisha ia kanc da kaba nga soi iala ka kyrteng hangne ha khmat jongphi ki Rangbah Shnong.

S Mathania 19(28 march 2012)

Secretary
Shoong Manda off
Multiern Systemship

Bek

Rangbah stirling Mandawai Mattern Sylom. hip

OFFICE OF THE EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE KHASI HILLS AUTONOMOUS DISTRICT COUNCIL SHILLONG.

No.DC/KHBSRA/BP/34/Vol-1/2024-2025/100/349Dated: Shillong, the 28th Jane 4,2025

To,

Smt. Sharailin Marbaniang Mauetarian

Subject:-

No Objection Certificate

Reference:

Your application Dt. 06.02.2025

Sir/Madam

With reference to your application mentioned above, I am directed to inform you that the Authority do hereby grant you No objection Certificate (NOC) for availing the services of electricity and water supply connection from MeECL/PHE for your building located at Mauritanian (Laitlum)



Member Secretary

Khasi Hills Building and Structure Regulatory Authority (KHBSRA), Khasi Hills Autonomous District Council, Shillong. hutanith corpliant in modified based

	- Labor	
Account Details		
Sub-bivision		THRAIN SUBDIVISION
Consumer Id		
Airi Code		1000703720
Consumer Name		1232001
Aridress		sharr estar Marbaniang
A 107855		Tawtawar Lummawsing,
Catagon		Shillong. #135023
Category 47 sed		DLT
Contract of the Contract of th	-	1KW
Alectic Alo.		AMS1/00386
OMF(Cons)		1
Total Taritt Ditt		258.60
Olev		
Bitting Details		
Prev Reading Date		11/11/2024
Gua Hillian		14/01/2025
No. of Days. our number		64
Sil States		1232001251141009
Con altri		OK(Normal)
		17372.0
Hilled to d		18561.0
- CAND		1289.0
		0
		0
and the control		
Control of the Contro		
Fixed Charges (Link Rate)	Amount	
Z U T DY	2717 17	100.03
Energy Charges (Unit, Rate	Amount)	200000000000000000000000000000000000000
Energy Charges (Unit, Rate	5.55	1164,59
Energy Charges (Unit, Rate 200 Ra	Amount)	1164,59 1185,57
Energy Charges (Unit. Rate 200 84	5.55 5.65	1164,59
To Key Charges (Unit, Rate 200 R4 Amproximation one Am	5.65 5.65	1164.59 1185.57 5320.29
C Amprox 1757 Gen. Am 1289.0	5.55 5.65	1164.59 1185.57 5320.29 64.45
C Amprox 1757 Cens. Am 1289 0 PPAS	5.65 5.65	1164.59 1185.57 5320.29 64.45 168.72
C Amores (Unit. Rate (C Amores (Unit. Rate (289.0 PPAS 1PC	5.65 5.65	1164.59 1185.57 5320.29 64.45 168.72 40.24
Committee Charges (Unit. Rate 200 84 Committee Charges (Unit. Rate 1289 0 PPAS 3PC Corrent Bill Acut	5.65 5.65	1164.59 1185.57 5320.29 64.45 168.72 40.24 7795.27
C Amores (Hert Rate 1299 84 1289 0 PPAS 3PC Current Bill And 3nsumer Credit	5.65 5.65	1164.59 1185.57 5320.29 64.45 168.72 40.24
Comprehenses (Unit. Rate 200 Ra 1200 Ra 1289 O PPAS DPC Current Bill And Insumer Credit Idjustment	5.65 5.65	1164.59 1185.57 5320.29 64.45 168.72 40.24 7795.27
Comprehenses (Unit. Rate 200 Ra 1200 Ra 1289 O PPAS DPC Current Bill And Insumer Credit Idjustment	5.65 5.65	1164.59 1185.57 5320.29 64.45 168.72 40.24 7795.27 -0.26
Corrent Bill And onsumer Credit Adjustment	5.65 5.65	1164.59 1185.57 5320.29 64.45 168.72 40.24 7795.27 -0.26 0.00
Comment Bill And Sussembler Credit light of the Comment Bill And Sussembler Credit light from the Comment Bill Sussembler Credit light from the Comm	5.65 5.65	1164.59 1185.57 5320.29 64.45 168.72 40.24 7795.27 -0.26 0.00 28.73
Consumer Charges (Unit. Rate 1700 R4 (CAMOVER STATE COME. AM 1289 O PPAS 19PC Current Bill Acut onsumer Credit Idjustment auff Diff (1/9 Inst.)	5.65 5.65	1164.59 1185.57 5320.29 64.45 168.72 40.24 7795.27 -0.26 0.00 28.73 7823.74
12 Amores (Unit. Rate 200 R4 1200 R4 1289 0 PPAS 1PC Current Bill And Insumer Credit Idjustment anti Diff (1/9 Inst.) Tross to amount	5.65 5.65	1164.59 1185.57 \$320.29 64.45 168.72 40.24 7795.27 -0.26 0.00 28.73 7823.74
Comment of the Commen	5.65 5.65	1164.59 1185.57 \$320.29 64.45 168.72 40.24 7795.27 -0.26 0.00 28.73 7823.74 ₹ 7824.00 21/01/2025
C Amoreir (Hert Rate 200 R4 1289 D 1289 D 1289 D 1289 D 1289 D 1289 D 1280 D 12	5.65 5.65	1164.59 1185.57 \$320.29 64.45 168.72 40.24 7795.27 -0.26 0.00 28.73 7823.74 ₹ 7824.00 21/01/2025 23/11/2024
Comment of the Commen	5.65 5.65	1164.59 1185.57 \$320.29 64.45 168.72 40.24 7795.27 -0.26 0.00 28.73 7823.74 ₹ 7824.00 21/01/2025
Company Charges (Unit. Rate 200 R4 200 R4 200 R4 200 R4 2012 R4 2012 R4 2013 R4 2014 R	9. 0 Amount) 5.55 5.65 0.05	1164.59 1185.57 5320.29 64.45 168.72 40.24 7795.27 0.26 0.00 28.73 7823.74 ₹ 7624.00 21/01/2025 23/11/2024 4057
C Amproprint Come And 1289.0 PPAS SPE Current Bill And Insulate And In	2025 1252 V	1164.59 1185.57 5320.29 64.45 168.72 40.24 7795.27 0.26 0.00 28.73 7823.74 ₹ 7624.00 21/01/2025 23/11/2024 4057
Construction of the Constr	2025 1252 V	1164.59 1185.57 5320.29 64.45 168.72 40.24 7795.27 -0.26 0.00 28.73 7823.74 ₹ 7824.00 21/01/2025 23/11/2024 4057
C Amproprotect (Unit. Rate 200 R4 Amproprotect Community	2025 1252 V	1164.59 1185.57 5320.29 64.45 168.72 40.24 7795.27 -0.26 0.00 28.73 7823.74 ₹ 7824.00 21/01/2025 23/11/2024 4057
Construction of the Constr	2025 1252 V	1164.59 1185.57 5320.29 64.45 168.72 40.24 7795.27 -0.26 0.00 28.73 7823.74 ₹ 7824.00 21/01/2025 23/11/2024 4057
C Amproprotect (Unit. Rate 200 R4 Amproprotect Community	2025 1252 V	1164.59 1185.57 5320.29 64.45 168.72 40.24 7795.27 -0.26 0.00 28.73 7823.74 ₹ 7824.00 21/01/2025 23/11/2024 4057
This bill will be careed and the bill will be careed and the bill and	2025 1252 V	1164.59 1185.57 5320.29 64.45 168.72 40.24 7795.27 -0.26 0.00 28.73 7823.74 ₹ 7624.00 21/01/2025 23/11/2024 4057
Energy Charges (thrit Bate 209 84 (I Amorem provide a series of the part of t	2025 1252 V	1164.59 1185.57 5320.29 64.45 168.72 40.24 7795.27 -0.26 0.00 28.73 7823.74 ₹ 7824.00 21/01/2025 23/11/2024 4057
Company Charges (Unit. Rate 200 Rd 20	2025 1252 V	1164.59 1185.57 5320.29 64.45 168.72 40.24 7795.27 -0.26 0.00 28.73 7823.74 ₹ 7824.00 21/01/2025 23/11/2024 4057

For B.C.C. Demois

... J'i qui vercom OR i за за физиченских при да Playstore

to the Herrice amount with in Tautt for ents. For

tive

sub der on

ally afficient "Search"